
Solicitation 601CT0000006307

RFP No: 88-6RFP5001 Meeting Date/Time:
August 28, 2025
3:00 p.m. – 3:30 p.m.

MS Teams

Meeting 
Coordinator  

LaDonna Waters, P.E.
PEPS 

Division/District: BRG

Participant Name Email Date

1 LaDonna Waters LaDonna.Waters@txdot.gov 8/28/2025
2 Istiaque Hasan Istiaque.Hasan@txdot.gov 8/28/2025
3 James Browne James.Browne@bartwest.com 8/28/2025
4 Evan Guarino eguarino@Infrasense.com 8/28/2025
5 Frederick Sunderman FSunderman@tlceng.com 8/28/2025
6 Leslie Andringa Leslie@bilich.com 8/28/2025
7 Sierra Murdoch smurdoch@eopsco.com 8/28/2025
8 Dione Albert dione.albert@chickenango.com 8/28/2025
9 Steven Austin sjaustin@lja.com 8/28/2025

10 Roberto Trevino RobertTrevino@tcsengineering.com 8/28/2025
11 Aguilar, Carlos Carlos.Aguilar@wilsonco.com 8/28/2025
12 Manuel  Correia mcorreia@OTHON.COM 8/28/2025
13 Wade Bonzon WBonzon@GM2INC.COM 8/28/2025
14 Amir Rezvani amir@infrateksolutions.com 8/28/2025
15 Jimmy Si jsi@thompsonengineering.com 8/28/2025
16 Yusuf Yurttas Yusuf.Yurttas@txdot.gov 8/28/2025
17 Maale, Jared jared.maale@wsp.com 8/28/2025
18 Muna Mitchell muna@dplusmengineering.com 8/28/2025
19 Josh Hubbard josh@foresightpes.com 8/28/2025
20 Sarah Chagnon sarah.chagnon@foresightpes.com 8/28/2025
21 Tatyana Bastrygina TatyanaBastrygina@Beyondet.com 8/28/2025
22 David Orr dorr@eopsco.com 8/28/2025
23 Croft, Nicolette ncroft@wrallp.com 8/28/2025
24 Phuong Le Phuong.Le@bridgefarmer.com 8/28/2025
25 Velez, Victor VVelez@jmt.com 8/28/2025
26 Andy Shearrer ashearrer@gbateam.com 8/28/2025
27 Bettis, Graham Graham.Bettis@mbakerintl.com 8/28/2025
28 Rogers, Corey Corey.Rogers@rsandh.com 8/28/2025
29 Chris Bilich Chris@bilich.com 8/28/2025
30 Ken Gottleaber ken.gottleaber@bartwest.com 8/28/2025
31 Siddharth Patil spatil@WhiteHawkMail.com 8/28/2025
32 DSouza, Rashmi Rashmi.DSouza@kimley-horn.com 8/28/2025
33 Cuaron, Alain Alain.Cuaron@wilsonco.com 8/28/2025
34 Potts, Casey Casey.Potts@rsandh.com 8/28/2025
35 Eugene Lee, P.E. Eugene.Lee@aguirre-fields.com 8/28/2025
36 Manning, Lily LManning@wje.com 8/28/2025
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37 Tracy Jones tjones@mv-engineering.com 8/28/2025
38 Robert Lawrence RobertLawrence@BeyondET.com 8/28/2025
39 Mark Clark MarkC@horrocks.com 8/28/2025
40 Paula Blair pblair@mv-engineering.com 8/28/2025
41 Larry Olson larry.olson@olsonengineering.com 8/28/2025
42 Brookelyn Crenshaw brookelyn.crenshaw@horrocks.com 8/28/2025
43 Dan Richardson drichardson@mv-engineering.com 8/28/2025
44 Steven Fall stevenf@bditest.com 8/28/2025
45 Mills, Logan LMills@wje.com 8/28/2025
46 Roger Mannette Roger.Mannette@horrocks.com 8/28/2025
47 Adam Carmichael acarmichael@Infrasense.com 8/28/2025
48 Nathan Dubbs NathanD@bditest.com 8/28/2025
49 Bhavya Sai Vaishnavi Seetamsetti bhavya.seetamsetti@horrocks.com 8/28/2025
50 Dacio Marin dmarin@lja.com 8/28/2025
51 Chris Meszler cmeszler@bcceng.com 8/28/2025
52 Brett Daniel brettd@horrocks.com 8/28/2025
53 Wheeless, Jeremy JWheeless@wje.com 8/28/2025
54 Lisa Powell lpowell@hardestyhanover.com 8/28/2025
55 Dongyuan Wang Dongyuan.Wang@txdot.gov 8/28/2025
56 Hoevelman, Bryan Bryan.Hoevelman@mbakerintl.com 8/28/2025
57 Cliff Hall CHall@kcaeng.com 8/28/2025

8/28/2025




